©2008   Molex Premise Networks              Printed in the UK              Form#  PCD-00700**        Page 1     Issue  1
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS PowerCatTM 6A Shielded
Patch Cord
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Order No.	 Description
	 PCD-00700-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 1M
	 PCD-00701-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 2M
	 PCD-00702-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 3M
	 PCD-00703-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 5M
	 PCD-00704-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 7M
	 PCD-00705-**	 PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord 568A/B 10M
Features and Benefits
The Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cords are key
components of the PowerCat 6A Shielded end-to-end
solution.